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YEAR 7 PART EXAMINATIONS (PreBAC 2018)

IMPORTANT NOTE! Pupils must be in the exam room at least 20 minutes before the starting time of the exam for the following subjects:
Biology, Chemistry, Economics, Geography, Mathematics (with calculator) and Physics

AULA MORNING AFTERNOON
Monday 22 January 09:00 - 13:00 Language 1
Tuesday 23 January 09:00-12:00 Economics 4
Wednesday 24 January 09:00-11:00 Math. 3 . . . Math. 3 and Math. 5
09:00 - 12:00 Math. 5 (B with calc.) 14:00-15:00 (A without calc.)
Thursday 25 January 09:00 — 12:00 Latl.n
Physics
. 09:00-10:30 Philosophy 2
Friday 26 January 09:00 — 12:00 Philosophy 4
Monday 29 January 09:00-12:00 Language 2
Tuesday 30 January | 02:00-14:00 | . Art4 (Room 201)
09:00-12:00 Chemistry
Wednesday 31 January 09:00 — 12:00 Geography 4
Language 4
09:00-10:30 Math. Adv.
Thursday 1 February |-—-------emmmmmmmmmemneee T P
an_ 1. iology
09:00-12:00 History 4
: 09:00-12:00 Language 3
Friday 2 February — r--roorromrmmmr e T T
09:00-13:00 Language 2 Adv.

P. Beaufils (October 2017)



